
KYSC 14U SPRING 2025 R1
DATE TIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
APRIL 1 & 3 6:00PM Practice Games VS TBA Hurricanes Jessica Genhold 352-478-4488
Saturday April 5 10:00AM Knights   VS Strikers Wildcats               Ryan Allen 904-533-8115
Saturday April 5 11:30AM Hurricanes VS Wildcats               Knights   Matt Michaud 352-679-1980
Tuesday April 8 6:00PM Hurricanes VS Strikers Strikers Chance Clemons 904-454-0494
Thursday April 10 6:00PM Wildcats               VS Knights   
Saturday April 12 10:00AM Hurricanes VS Knights   35 minute Halves 2 min water break

Saturday April 12 1:00PM Wildcats               VS Strikers 70 minute Match 5 min half time

Tuesday April 15 6:00PM Hurricanes VS Wildcats               3 pointsfor win 1 point for tie

Thursday April 17 6:00PM Knights   VS Strikers EACH PLAYER:

Saturday April 19 NO GAMES EASTER Play 50% of Match

Tuesday April 22 6:00PM Hurricanes VS Strikers Teams must play even # Players
Thursday April 24 6:00PM Wildcats               VS Knights   FIFA RULES

Saturday April 26 10:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
Tuesday April 29 6:00PM Hurricanes VS Knights   
Thursday May 1 6:00PM Wildcats               VS Strikers
Saturday May 3 11:30AM Knights   VS Strikers
Saturday May 3 1:00PM Hurricanes VS Wildcats               
Tuesday May 6 6:00PM Hurricanes VS Strikers
Thursday May 8 6:00PM Wildcats               VS Knights   
Saturday May 10 11:30AM Wildcats               VS Strikers
Saturday May 10 1:00PM Hurricanes VS Knights   
Thursday May13&15 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

Saturday May 17 9:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA Trophy Day
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